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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

40 $2,164.00 $1,492.00 $672.00  8.59 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 8.59
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,492.00 $2,164.00 $672.00 

40 $646.00 $320.00 $326.00  2.56  0.80  0.02LEFT S

 2.56
LEFT S Totals: $320.00 $646.00 $326.00 

1 $3.00 $3.00 $0.00  0.01  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

2 $7.50 $6.00 $1.50  0.03  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $10.00 $2.00 $8.00  0.04  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.03  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

5 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $6.50 $0.00 $6.50  0.03  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

9 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.02  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

12 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 0.17
QUARTERK Totals: $11.00 $42.50 $31.50 

1 $10,515.20 $8,267.25 $2,247.95  41.75  0.75  0.31Regular

2 $2,596.50 $1,847.43 $749.07  10.31  0.69  0.07Regular

3 $3,254.90 $2,962.60 $292.30  12.92  0.69  0.09Regular

4 $915.05 $571.85 $343.20  3.63  0.69  0.03Regular

5 $124.50 $13.00 $111.50  0.49  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $833.50 $363.50 $470.00  3.31  0.70  0.02Regular

7 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

8 $1,324.60 $707.50 $617.10  5.26  0.70  0.04Regular

9 $107.50 $25.50 $82.00  0.43  0.70  0.00Regular

10 $1,116.30 $875.14 $241.16  4.43  0.70  0.03Regular

11 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.70  0.00Regular

12 $33.25 $7.25 $26.00  0.13  0.70  0.00Regular

 82.68
Regular Totals: $15,643.02 $20,824.80 $5,181.78 

40 $684.00 $440.00 $244.00  2.72  0.80  0.02RIGHT S

 2.72
RIGHT S Totals: $440.00 $684.00 $244.00 

40 $826.00 $872.00 ($46.00)  3.28 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 3.28
TOP S Totals: $872.00 $826.00 ($46.00)

 0.64 100.00Grand Totals $25,187.30 $18,778.02 $6,409.28 
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